
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

SECOND AMENDMENT TO FACILITY USE PERMIT - (LBUSD #3252.01, AUTHORIZED BY
BOARD ACTION 11/19/2013) EXTEND TERM TO 6/30/2014  (NOTE:  PER CITY ATTORNEY &
HEALTH DEPARTMENT, ONLY 1 OF 2 LBUSD SIGNATURES IS WET ORIGINAL; PER ATTACHED
SIGNATURE AUTHORITY, STEINHAUSER IS AUTHORIZED SIGNER, & IS WET SIGNATURE; OK
TO CONFORM)  (NOTE:  PER CITY ATTORNEY & HEALTH DEPARTMENT, THIS PERMIT WAS
NOT APPROVED ON SEPTEMBER 18, 2007; IT WAS LAID OVER & APPROVED AT OCTOBER 9,
2007 MEETING; OK TO CONFORM)

File #: 30507_002, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 8/8/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

